

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34747/2009

DIRECTOR OF I.T.(INTERNATIONL TAXN)-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S COMPAGNIE FINA.HAMON RUE CHARL.MICH.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent to file counter affidavit within
four weeks.

List again on 8.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd