

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34747/2009

DIRECTOR OF I.T.(INTERNATIONL TAXN)-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S COMPAGNIE FINA.HAMON RUE CHARL.MICH.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Satya Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr Shailendr Kr Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Krishna Kumar R.S., Adv.  
Mr K.S.Mahadevan,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit before 16.8.2010.

Registry to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court  
after 16.8.2010 without waiting for counter affidavit.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj