

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6987 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

DIRECTOR OF I.T.(INTERNATIONL TAXN)-I

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S COMPAGNIE FINA.HAMON RUE CHARL.MICH.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr M.Taiyab Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant present.

Inspite of giving sufficient opportunity the ld. Counsel for the appellant has not filed affidavit of valuation. Hence, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for further directions.

After the matter was adjourned, Mr Krishnakumar R.S., the ld. Counsel for the respondent appeared and requested to mark his appearance.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR